

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

~~Bhababari to Shobabari.~~

Baisa P.O.D. to Gadto Maraya Tola.

Baysi

DIVISION

Baisa

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1227

This is to certify that this MB
contains 50 computerized printed
pages that has been issued to
Asst. Eng RNDLW. Baisi's in Baisi.


Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Baisi

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Baisi DIVISION
Baisa SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1227

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of work-

1

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
CH : 2245 (FDR)					
Name of work: - Baisa PWD Road to Mastya Tola in Baisa Block under FDR 2020 works divn Baisi					
Authority: EE, RWD, works divn Baisi, Pune.					
Agency: EE, RWD works divn Baisi, Pune					
Agency: -					

Date of Entry: - 26.11.2020

1/4.5 Providing Back Bats including spreading - do - do - All Comp Job.

At CH 630/R/S

$$95 \text{ m} \times \frac{(3.0 + 6.28)}{2} \times \frac{(285 + 3.70 + 330)}{3}$$

$$= 1447.29 \text{ m}^3$$

Phase II

$$82 \times \frac{(3.0 + 5.10)}{2} \times \frac{(1.95 + 2.50 + 2.8)}{3}$$

$$= 697.42 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Total} = 2144.70 \text{ m}^3$$

less Cement Bag 5000 x 0.0342 (-) 170.0 m³

$$\text{Net} = 1974.70 \text{ m}^3$$

②/3.3 Const of Benchmark with approved material obtained from borrow pits - do - do - All Comp Job.

$$35 \times (6.0 + 9.0)$$

Continuation

$$\times \frac{(1.40 + 1.60)}{2}$$

$$= 393.75 \text{ m}^3$$

Abstract of Cost.

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

3

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing brick bats including spreading - do - do - All Compt Job.					
1974.70 m ³ vide TMBP					
@ ₹ 1717.37/m ³					
					= ₹ 33,912.90=00
② Cost of embankment with approved material bat - do - do - All Compt Job					
393.750 m ³ vide TMBP					
@ ₹ 283.58/m ³					
					= ₹ 1,11,659.00
③ Lab for filling cement bag - do - do - All Compt Job					
5000 bag vide TMBP					
@ ₹ 30.60/bag					
					= ₹ 1,53,000=00

④ Lab for driving 82mm to 75mm dia Bamboo - do - do - All Compt Job					
1268 M vide TMBP =					
@ 47.58/M = ₹ 60,331.00					
⑤ Supply fitting & fixing of bamboo 62mm to 75mm - do - do - All Compt Job.					
760 M vide TMBP					
@ ₹ 4.59/m = ₹ 3488.00					
⑥ Supply fitting & fixing in position split Bamboo woven chanchay - do - do - All Compt Job.					
142.5 m ² vide TMBP					
@ ₹ 221.69/m ²					
					= ₹ 31,590=00
					Total = ₹ 37,51,359=00

Continuation

P.T.O

